10

11

12

13

14

15

LUN

MAR

MER

LUN

MAR

GIO

LUN

MAR

MER

LUN

LUN

GIO

LUN

MAR

MAR

10/10/2022

11/10/2022

12/10/2022

17/10/2022

18/10/2022

20/10/2022

24/10/2022

25/10/2022

26/10/2022

31/10/2022

31/10/2022

03/11/2022

07/11/2022

08/11/2022

08/11/2022

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Autunno 2022
Campionato Nazionale ODF

Toscana-Categoria C Girone 01

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

1° Di Andata

Scellerati (C) -
Bar Centrale (C) -

Viola Dart Club (C) -

2° Di Andata
Ex Miniera (C) -
Duck (C) -

Campo Di Fiera (C) -

3° Di Andata
Ex Miniera (C) -
Bar Centrale (C) -

Viola Dart Club (C) -

4° Di Andata

Scellerati (C) -
Ex Miniera (C) -

Campo Di Fiera (C) -

5° Di Andata

Scellerati (C) -
Bar Centrale (C) -

Duck (C) -

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

Duck (C)
Campo Di Fiera (C)

Ex Miniera (C)

Scellerati (C)
Bar Centrale (C)

Viola Dart Club (C)

Campo Di Fiera (C)
Scellerati (C)

Duck (C)

Viola Dart Club (C)
Bar Centrale (C)

Duck (C)

Campo Di Fiera (C)
Viola Dart Club (C)

Ex Miniera (C)

x FEDERATION

\zt)}/

n, Q'
£aN coppact 5

SET

PUNTI

7 (11((19(25]| 0 | 3
1711 1135|6 (30
4 114((16(30]|] 0| 3
13|15 |128|15((3 (0O
4 114((14(31]]10 |3
7 (11((17({25]| 0 | 3
1216 ||27]14|[{3 | O
1513 ||30]14|(3 |0
7 111]{18(22(| 0 | 3
10| 8 ||120|21((3 | O
8 [10((20(24]| 0 | 3
9(9([22(22]|1]1
12|16 ||127|16((3 (O
15|13 ||131|8 (30
7 (11((19(27]] 0 | 3




16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

LUN

MAR

GIO

LUN

MAR

MER

LUN

MAR

GIO

MAR

MAR

MER

LUN

MER

GIO

14/11/2022

15/11/2022

17/11/2022

21/11/2022

22/11/2022

23/11/2022

28/11/2022

29/11/2022

01/12/2022

06/12/2022

06/12/2022

07/12/2022

12/12/2022

14/12/2022

15/12/2022

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Autunno 2022
Campionato Nazionale ODF

Toscana-Categoria C Girone 01

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

1° Di Ritorno
Ex Miniera (C) -
Duck (C) -

Campo Di Fiera (C) -

2° Di Ritorno

Scellerati (C) -
Bar Centrale (C) -

Viola Dart Club (C) -

3° Di Ritorno

Scellerati (C) -
Duck (C) -

Campo Di Fiera (C) -

4° Di Ritorno
Duck (C) -
Bar Centrale (C) -

Viola Dart Club (C) -

5° Di Ritorno
Ex Miniera (C) -
Viola Dart Club (C) -

Campo Di Fiera (C) -

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

Viola Dart Club (C)
Scellerati (C)

Bar Centrale (C)

Ex Miniera (C)
Duck (C)

Campo Di Fiera (C)

Bar Centrale (C)
Viola Dart Club (C)

Ex Miniera (C)

Campo Di Fiera (C)
Ex Miniera (C)

Scellerati (C)

Duck (C)
Bar Centrale (C)

Scellerati (C)

x FEDERATION

\zt)}/

n, Q'
£aN coppact 5

SET

PUNTI

11| 7 1125|213 (O
7 (11((21(25]] 0 | 3
3 [15((10(32]|{ 0 | 3
6 [12((18(25]| 0 | 3
1414 1132|16((3 (O
1414 1129|103 (O
5 |13][15(26(| 0 | 3
919 1[21(19(|12 |1
4 (141115|30([0 | 3
9(9([22|21||2 |1
9(9([22(22]|1]1
9(9([21(22]|1]2
12|16 ||127|16((3 (O
4 114((16(30]] 0| 3
6 [12((14(26]| 0 | 3




